Dirndltal race 2018

Fun Race
Results by Class

Rk

No Name

Jugend + Juniorinnen

1

163 Jana HNILICA

142 Lena SCHNETZ

Damenklasse

108 Sonja RIEDL
156 Barbara JECHSMAYR
113 Carina BINDER

112 Eva WIESINGER

Jugend + Junioren

1

101 Benjamin ILLEK

2 154 Felix PURSTL
3 105 Tobias ILLEK
4 103 Lukas MAYER
5 106 Gregor MOSER
6 104 Felix HIRTENLEHNER
7 177 Claudio WEGERER
8 162 Martin ILLIG
9 102 Max HIRTENLEHNER
10 161 Hannes HNILICA
Allg. Herrenklasse
1 107 Julian POCHACKER
2 151 Michael FICHTINGER
3 125 Thomas STAMCAR
4 143 Martin HREN
5 116 Clemens VEIT
6 118 Wolfgang KERSCHBAUMER
7 148 Gerhard TOPFL
8 146 Roland PUPPENBERGER
9 178 Erich FAHRNGRUBER
10 124 Florian KONIG
1 135 Daniel GROIR
12 119 Michael GEPPEL
13 137 Herbert BURMETLER
14 136 Erwin KLARER
15 179 Michael ERNDL
16 144 Jakob LADINGER
17 130 Anton HOFEGGER
18 122 Johann SITTLER
19 133 Gerhard GIEBELHAUSER
20 134 Christian HERMANN
21 160 Jiirgen NENTWICH
22 145 Oliver GOLS
23 147 Mark RIHA
M50+

1

a1

2 Erich CATEL

print time - 15.09.2018 / 16:03:05

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH
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1979
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NOC
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AUT
AUT
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AUT
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AUT

AUT
AUT
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

City Club

Wien

Breitenfurt

St. Polten
Seitenstetten
Scheibbs

Gars/Kamp

Waidhofen/Ybbs
Neulengbach
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Behamberg

Wien

Seitenstetten
Frankenfels

Breitenfurt Bei Wien
Seitenstetten

Wien

Ybbsitz
Hadersdorf-Kammern
Kronstorf

Stockerau

Puchenstuben

Ertl

Wien

Seitenstetten
Schwarzenbach An Der Pielach
Prinzersdorf

Kirchberg

Muhldorf

Kirchberg

Kirchberg

Oberndorf An Der Melk
Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Frankenfels

Wien

Wien

Wien

VVSHOSTINIUHSH Al USH
DaAaranhklina

Markersdorf

Wien

Steyr

Austrian MTBO Youth Team

GOs Harzberg

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Kurn-Berg-Radler

ZKW

Lietz Sport racing

RC Neulengbach

Lietz Sport racing
Kurn-Berg-Radler
URC-Bikerei
Kurn-Berg-Radler
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Austria Mtbo youth team
Kurn-Berg-Radler

Austrian MTBO Youth Team

Lietz Sport racing

rc sunpor st pdlten

Nora racing team
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Kurn-Berg-Radler
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
Kirnbergradler
Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Union Radrennteam Pielachtal

Union XC Club Miihldorf

Boding Team
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

RC Schnauze

MTB Bella

Bike Team Kaiser

Time

1:45:45.9

DNF

1:22:56.1
1:32:46.6
1:43:51.1

2:02:33.9

1:06:50.8
1:10:36.3
1:11:38.3
1:11:52.8
1:13:08.8
1:17:13.8
1:17:16.7
1:21:32.8
1:27:54.6

1:31:28.4

1:01:49.6
1:06:06.6
1:11:58.1
1:12:24.3
1:13:19.1
1:17:23.9
1:18:20.3
1:19:31.4
1:21:12.4
1:22:39.1
1:22:57.9
1:28:23.6
1:29:01.6
1:34:58.9
1:35:41.7
1:37:24.9
1:37:28.6
1:39:30.4
1:42:15.4
1:43:11.6
1:44:21.1
1:46:29.4

1:51:11.7

1:14:59.8

15/09/2018

DIFF PACE

+0.0  10.2km/h

+0.0 13.0km/h
+9:50.5 11.6 km/h
+20:55.0  10.4 km/h

+39:37.8 8.8 km/h

+0.0  16.2km/h
+3:454 153 km/h
+4:47.4 151 km/h
+5:01.9  15.0 km/h

+6:17.9  14.8 km/h

+10:23.0 14.0 km/h
+10:25.8  14.0 km/h
+14:420 13.2km/h
+21:03.7  12.3 km/h
+24:37.5 11.8 km/h

+0.0 17.5km/h

+4:17.0  16.3 km/h

+10:084  15.0 km/h
+10:34.7 149 km/h
+11:29.5  14.7 km/h
+15:34.2  14.0 km/h
+16:30.7  13.8 km/h
+17:41.7  13.6 km/h
+19:22.7  13.3km/h
+20:49.5 13.1km/h
+21:08.2  13.0 km/h
+26:34.0 12.2km/h
+27:12.0 121 km/h
+33:09.3  11.4km/h
+33:52.1 11.3 km/h
+35:35.3  11.1 km/h
+35:39.0 11.1 km/h
+37:40.8  10.9 km/h
+40:25.8  10.6 km/h
+41:220  10.5 km/h
+42:31.5  10.3 km/h
+44:39.8  10.1 km/h
+49:22.0 9.7 km/h

+0.0 14.4km/h
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Dirndltal race 2018

Fun Race
Results by Class

Rk No Name
2 139 Thomas VOSKA
3 109 Otto SCHORKHUBER
4 153 Ludwig PIHRINGER
5 131 Heinz WUTZL
6 140 Thomas HNILICA
7 155 Johann BISKUP
8 138 Fritz ERNDL
9 159 Thomas TEUBENBACHER
10 141 Peter GANSCH
1 158 Peter LANGECKER
12 132 Alexander MOSER

print time - 15.09.2018 / 16:03:05

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

YoB

1968
1961
1960
1967
1968
1957
1963
1965
1968
1966

1967

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

City

Karlstetten

Behamberg
Feldkirchen
Frankenfels

Wien

Altlichtenwarth
Oberndorf An Der Melk
Frankenfels

Kirchberg An Der Pielach
St. Polten

Wien

Rc sunpor St. Pélten
Kirn-Berg-Radler
BIKE-TEAM-LACKEN

SCU Frankenfels

Austrian MTBO Youth Team

RC ARBO GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN

Naturfreunde Weinburg

URC-Bikerei

Time

1:15:54.3
1:18:41.3
1:20:44.6
1:27:32.4
1:32:38.9
1:33:42.1
1:35:41.6
1:37:05.9
1:39:07.6
1:41:09.6

2:07:03.4

15/09/2018

DIFF PACE

+54.5  14.2 km/h

+3:41.5 13.7km/h
+5:44.7  13.4km/h
+12:325 12.3km/h
+17:39.0  11.7 km/h
+18:422  11.5km/h
+20:41.7  11.3km/h
+22:06.0 11.1 km/h
+24:07.7  10.9 km/h
+26:09.7  10.7 km/h
+52:03.5 8.5 km/h
20f2

http://www.RaceTime.Pro



Dirndltal race 2018

Fun Race

OVERALL Results by Time
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No

107
151
101
154
105
103
125
143
106
116
152
139
104
177
118
148
109
146
153
178
162
124
108
135
131
102
119
137
161
140
156
155
136
138
179
159
144
130
141
122
158
133
134
113
160
163
145
147
112
132
142

im Ziel

Name

Julian POCHACKER
Michael FICHTINGER
Benjamin ILLEK
Felix PURSTL
Tobias ILLEK

Lukas MAYER
Thomas STAMCAR
Martin HREN

Gregor MOSER
Clemens VEIT

Erich CATEL
Thomas VOSKA
Felix HIRTENLEHNER
Claudio WEGERER

Wolfgang KERSCHBAUMER

Gerhard TOPFL

Otto SCHORKHUBER
Roland PUPPENBERGER
Ludwig PIHRINGER
Erich FAHRNGRUBER
Martin ILLIG

Florian KONIG

Sonja RIEDL

Daniel GROIR

Heinz WUTZL

Max HIRTENLEHNER
Michael GEPPEL
Herbert BURMETLER
Hannes HNILICA
Thomas HNILICA
Barbara JECHSMAYR
Johann BISKUP

Erwin KLARER

Fritz ERNDL

Michael ERNDL
Thomas TEUBENBACHER
Jakob LADINGER
Anton HOFEGGER
Peter GANSCH
Johann SITTLER
Peter LANGECKER
Gerhard GIEBELHAUSER
Christian HERMANN
Carina BINDER
Jiirgen NENTWICH
Jana HNILICA

Oliver GOLS

Mark RIHA

Eva WIESINGER
Alexander MOSER
Lena SCHNETZ

50 DNF

print time - 15.09.2018 - 16:23:20

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Ybbsitz
Hadersdorf-Kammern
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Neulengbach
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Behamberg

Kronstorf

Stockerau

Wien

Puchenstuben

Steyr

Karlstetten
Seitenstetten
Frankenfels

Ertl

Wien

Behamberg
Seitenstetten
Feldkirchen

oulwalZovauit A UsH
Dinlank

Breitenfurt Bei Wien
Prinzersdorf

St. Pélten

Kirchberg

Frankenfels
Seitenstetten

Muhldorf

Kirchberg

Wien

Wien

Seitenstetten
Altlichtenwarth
Kirchberg

Oberndorf An Der Melk
Oberndorf An Der Melk
Frankenfels

Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Frankenfels

Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Wien

St. Polten

Wien

Wien

Scheibbs

VVSHOSTINIUHSH AT USH

Markersdorf
Wien
Gars/Kamp
Wien

Breitenfurt

DNS 10

Club

Lietz Sport racing
rc sunpor st polten
Lietz Sport racing
RC Neulengbach
Lietz Sport racing

Kirn-Berg-Radler

Nora racing team
URC-Bikerei
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Bike Team Kaiser

Rc sunpor St. Pélten
Kirn-Berg-Radler
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Kurn-Berg-Radler
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
Kirn-Berg-Radler
Kirnbergradler
BIKE-TEAM-LACKEN
Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Austria Mtbo youth team

Union Radrennteam Pielachtal

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

SCU Frankenfels
Kirn-Berg-Radler
Union XC Club Mihldorf

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Austrian MTBO Youth Team
Kirn-Berg-Radler

RC ARBO GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN

Boding Team

TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
Naturfreunde Weinburg
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
ZKW

Austrian MTBO Youth Team
RC Schnauze

MTB Bella

URC-Bikerei

GOs Harzberg

DsQ

Cat - Rk

HK -1
HK -2
Jug&Jun m -1
Jug&Jun m -2
Jug&Jun m -3
Jug&Jun m -4
HK -3
HK -4
Jug&Jun m -5
HK -5
M50+ -1
M50+ -2
Jug&Jun m -6
Jug&Jun m -7
HK -6
HK -7
M50+ -3
HK -8
M50+ -4
HK -9
Jug&Jun m -8
HK-10
DK -1
HK -11
M50+ -5
Jug&Jun m -9
HK-12
HK -13
Jug&Jun m-10
M50+ -6
DK -2
M50+ -7
HK -14
M50+ -8
HK-15
M50+ -9
HK -16
HK-17
M50+ -10
HK -18
M50+ -11
HK-19
HK -20
DK -3
HK -21
Jug&Jun w -1
HK -22
HK -23
DK -4
M50+ -12
Jug&Jun w -0

Time

:01:49.6
:06:06.6
:06:50.8
10:36.3
11:38.3
11:52.8
11:58.1
12:24.3
13:08.8
13:19.1
14:59.8
15:54.3
17:13.8
17:16.7
17:23.9
18:20.3
18:41.3
19:31.4
:20:44.6
:21:12.4
:121:32.8

S G U U O Y

:122:39.1
1:22:56.1
1:22:57.9
1:27:32.4
1:27:54.6
1:28:23.6
1:29:01.6
1:31:28.4
1:32:38.9
1:32:46.6
1:33:42.1
1:34:58.9
1:35:41.6
1:35:41.7
1:37:05.9
1:37:24.9
1:37:28.6
1:39:07.6
1:39:30.4
1:41:09.6
1:42:15.4
1:43:11.6
1:43:51.1
1:44:21.1
1:45:45.9
1:46:29.4
1:51:11.7
2:02:33.9
2:07:03.4
DNF

15/09/2018

DIFF  PACE

+0.0 17.5 km/h
+4:17.0 16.3 km/h
+5:01.2 16.2 km/h
+8:46.7 15.3 km/h
+9:48.7 15.1 km/h

+10:03.2 15.0 km/h
+10:08.4 15.0 km/h
+10:34.7 14.9 km/h
+11:19.2 14.8 km/h
+11:29.5 14.7 km/h
+13:10.2 14.4 km/h
+14:04.7 14.2 km/h
+15:24.2 14.0 km/h
+15:27.1 14.0 km/h
+15:34.2 14.0 km/h
+16:30.7 13.8 km/h
+16:51.7 13.7 km/h
+17:41.7 13.6 km/h
+18:55.0 13.4 km/h
+19:22.7 13.3 km/h
+19:43.2 13.2 km/h
+20:49.5 13.1 km/h
+21:06.5 13.0 km/h
+21:08.2 13.0 km/h
+25:42.7 12.3 km/h
+26:05.0 12.3 km/h
+26:34.0 12.2 km/h
+27:12.0 12.1 km/h
+29:38.8 11.8 km/h
+30:49.3 11.7 km/h
+30:57.0 11.6 km/h
+31:52.5 11.5 km/h
+33:09.3 11.4 km/h
+33:52.0 11.3 km/h
+33:52.1 11.3 km/h
+35:16.3 11.1 km/h
+35:35.3 11.1 km/h
+35:39.0 11.1 km/h
+37:18.0 10.9 km/h
+37:40.8 10.9 km/h
+39:20.0 10.7 km/h
+40:25.8 10.6 km/h
+41:22.0 10.5 km/h
+42:01.5 10.4 km/h
+42:31.5 10.3 km/h
+43:56.3 10.2 km/h
+44:39.8 10.1 km/h
+49:22.0 9.7 km/h
+1:00:44.3 8.8 km/h
+1:05:13.8 8.5 km/h
10f1
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Dirndltal race 2018

Trophy Race
Results by Class

Rk No Name

Damen W30

1 377 Sabine GASTECKER
2 335 Elisabeth KARNER

3 393 Michaela KASTNER

Herren Lizenz
1 302 Andreas WALDMANN
2 301 Christian SEIDL
3 303 Matteo PROSS
4 305 Herbert ANZENGRUBER
5 306 Philipp HANDLER

304 Dominik GAMPERL

Allg. Herren
1 346 Martin SCHATZL
2 353 Michael HIESS
3 308 Michael MAIER
4 349 Alex VESELY
5 326 Lukas POLZ
6 394 Florian STOCKINGER
7 313 Markus SAUPRIEGL

396 Matthias MAYER

1 389 Marco CONTER
2 319 Werner BAMBERGER
3 336 Andreas URBAN
4 315 Thomas GANSCH
5 354 Helmut HOCHPOCHLER
6 395 Jakob LANZENHOFER
7 365 Giinther BAUER
8 310 Michael LORENZ
9 398 Jiirgen HABLESREITER
10 324 Matthias MAIER
1 380 Sebastian POGGSTEINER
12 316 Roland HAAG
13 384 Werner GROISS
14 397 Robert AICHINGER
15 386 Michael HANZL
16 385 Bernd SONNLEITHNER
17 374 Patrick DIENDORFER
18 325 Markus LANG

388 Bernhard MULLAUER

M40

1 351 Robert HOLLRIEDER
2 369 Zsolt CSOKA
3 347 Dennis HUSSNER

4 366 Andreas PRIESCHING

print time - 15.09.2018 / 16:40:24

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

YoB

1972
1987

1968

1994
1999
1996
1962
1979

1996

1992
1993
1992
1997
1997
1992
1989

1989

1980
1980
1982
1980
1981
1986
1982
1982
1986
1982
1986
1984
1983
1982
1984
1982
1988
1979

1980

1974
1978
1978

1973

NOC

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
HUN
GER

AUT

City Club

Purgstall An Der Erlauf
Sankt Georgen An Der Leys

Wien

Wien

Frankenfels

Frohnleiten

Hofkirchen Im Traunkreis
Thernberg

Aspang

Waldkirchen

Asparn An Der Zaya
St. Leonhard Am Forst
Behamberg

Rossatz

Stadt Haag

Loich

St. Peter/au

Wien

Rossatz
Tulbing
Frankenfels
Ybbsitz
Ruprechtshofen
Spitz

Weiten
Amstetten
Griinau

Melk
Kirchberg

St. Georgen
Zeillern

Wien
Boheimkirchen
Wilhelmsburg
Mautern

St.georgen

Wien
Budapest
Moosthenning

Lengenfeld

Fitness Reiser

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Mountainbiker.at

RC ARBO GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
zweirad janger simplon

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen

Picher Racing Team

toMotion Racing by black tusk

BikeManiac

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
Bike Team Kaiser
Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Kirn-Berg-Radler

Nora racing team

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
racerholix

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

DIE NIXTRAINIERA

RC UNrad

Union XC Club Miihldorf

Union XC Club Miihldorf

rc tretlager

MOST.TRAIL.RIDERS

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Lietz Sport racing

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Union Radrennteam Pielachtal

Bike Team Borbet

toMotion Racing by black tusk

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS

Time

3:21:29.0
3:24:21.4

3:29:05.3

2:11:29.2
2:19:51.4
2:26:11.2
2:48:26.7
2:50:02.0

DNF

2:23:58.4
2:24:40.2
2:34:15.5
2:36:25.0
2:37:02.7
2:57:44.5
3:04:08.0

DNF

2:29:33.0
2:32:30.0
2:34:10.7
2:36:35.5
2:37:36.5
2:38:43.5
2:45:44.0
2:51:22.2
2:53:17.0
3:00:19.3
3:00:48.2
3:04:08.3
3:05:29.0
3:10:17.3
3:16:06.0
3:24:36.5
3:54:15.3
4:21:56.9

DNF

2:26:29.2
2:32:42.7
2:38:29.2

2:39:39.5

15/09/2018

DIFF PACE
+0.0 11.6km/h
+2:52.3  11.5km/h
+7:36.2  11.2km/h
+0.0 17.8 km/h
+8:22.2  16.7 km/h
+14:420  16.0 km/h
+36:57.5  13.9 km/h
+38:32.8  13.8 km/h
+0.0 16.3 km/h
+41.7  16.2km/h
+10:17.0  15.2 km/h
+12:26.5  15.0 km/h
+13:04.2 149 km/h
+33:46.0 13.2km/h
+40:09.5  12.7 km/h
+0.0 15.6 km/h
+2:57.0 15.3 km/h
+4:37.7 152 km/h
+7:025 149 km/h
+8:03.5 14.8 km/h
+9:10.5  14.7 km/h
+16:11.0  14.1km/h
+21:49.2  13.7 km/h
+23:44.0 13.5km/h
+30:46.3  13.0 km/h
+31:15.2  12.9km/h
+34:35.3  12.7 km/h
+35:56.0 12.6 km/h
+40:44.3  12.3km/h
+46:33.0 11.9 km/h
+565:03.5 11.4 km/h
+1:24:42.3  10.0 km/h
+1:52:23.9 8.9 km/h
+0.0  16.0 km/h
+6:13.5  15.3 km/h
+12:00.0 14.8 km/h
+13:10.2  14.7 km/h
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Dirndltal race 2018

Trophy Race
Results by Class

Rk

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

M50

10

1"

12

13

14

15

M60

No Name

311

312

331

343

358

376

318

363

368

399

370

344

338

390

334

378

307

333

342

379

373

345

352

329

387

309

340

327

375

392

322

323

391

339

337

362

367

Thomas BRANDL
Christoph TIEFENBACHER
Franz DEINHOFER

Michael GELTL

Gerald REITER

Thomas GASTECKER
Gerald MAYER

Josef PERNOLD

Hubert RIEGER

Roman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER
Karl MAYR

Markus DOLAR

Wolfgang BRUNHOFER
Christian HINTERLEITNER
Rainer BERNHARD

Markus FRASS

Wolfgang SEKORA
Wolfgang AIGELSREITER
Leopold HOFEGGER
Wolfgang NEUMULLER
Franz PFEFFER

Friedrich PRANKL

Josef FRAUSCHER
Leopold WASNER

Kurt PAMMER

Felix GEIER

Werner WESS

Gerhard PRANDSTOTTER
Michael GRUSSENBERGER
Johann PALKO

Anton LECHNER

Leopold STEINER
Wolfgang FUCHS

Walther FALSCHLEHNER

Steffen GOLDBERG
Karl JERSON
Wolfgang HACKL
Franz WININGER

Aurel LACKNER

print time - 15.09.2018 / 16:40:24

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

YoB

1977
1974
1975
1977
1977
1976
1975
1971
1974
1976
1977
1975
1973
1974
1975

1975

1968
1968
1961
1968
1965
1966
1959
1968
1966
1962
1959
1964
1968
1965
1963
1964
1966

1961

1956
1952
1958
1954

1954

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

City

Randegg
Tirnitz
Seitenstetten
Au |.d. Hallertau
Mannersdorf
Purgstall An Der Erlauf
Seitenstetten
Zwolfaxing
Wien
Zwolfaxing
Wien
Wilhelmsburg
Behamberg
Wang

Wien

Enzersfeld

Muhldorf

Mank

Scheibbs

Arnreit

Schénberg Am Kamp
Scheibbs

Lohnsburg

Steyregg

Golling An Der Erlauf
Wien

Wiener Neudorf
Brunn Am Gebirge
Winklarn

Pressbaum

Pyhra

Ferschnitz

Mank

Gross Wetzdorf

Grassau
Stoob

St. Pélten
Amstetten

Pfaffstatten

Lietz Sport racing
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
AUO Biker

Team Alpha

Mtb- Club Lockenhaus
Fitness Reiser

AUO Biker

TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

Mcc Behamberg
MTB Ferschnitz
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Team Autodokta

Union XC Club Miihldorf

GSUF

Union Raika Arnreit

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS

Bike Team Borbet

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
RC Kreuzer Bad Véslau

FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

RC Wienerwald

MTB Ferschnitz
GSUF

Union XC Club Miihldorf

Team ALOHA Rosenheim
Mtb- Club Lockenhaus
racerholix

rc tretlager

Time

2:39:53.2
2:40:49.7
2:41:29.9
2:44:26.2
2:46:52.0
2:53:33.2
2:55:26.5
3:00:49.7
3:05:56.5
3:08:31.3
3:09:29.8
3:09:49.0
3:12:32.8
3:39:28.6
3:56:06.3

4:04:58.6

2:26:29.2
2:35:34.0
2:38:06.0
2:42:27.2
2:49:04.5
2:50:46.7
2:59:09.0
3:02:10.5
3:12:22.3
3:17:16.1
3:20:09.8
3:21:26.0
3:27:17.3
3:31:14.8
4:35:08.9

DNF

DNF

DNF

2:53:54.6
2:55:54.2
3:00:50.8
3:10:59.4

4:01:17.1

15/09/2018
DIFF PACE
+13:24.0 14.6 km/h
+14:20.5 14.5km/h
+15:00.7  14.5km/h
+17:57.0 14.2km/h
+20:22.7  14.0 km/h
+27:04.0 13.5km/h
+28:57.2  13.3km/h
+34:20.5 129 km/h
+39:27.3  12.6 km/h
+42:02.0 12.4 km/h
+43:00.5 12.3 km/h
+43:19.8  12.3 km/h
+46:03.5 12.2 km/h
+1:12:59.3  10.7 km/h
+1:29:37.1 9.9 km/h
+1:38:29.3 9.6 km/h

+0.0 16.0 km/h

+9:04.7  15.0 km/h

+11:36.7  14.8 km/h
+15:58.0  14.4 km/h
+22:35.2  13.8km/h
+24:17.5  13.7 km/h
+32:39.7  13.1km/h
+35:41.3  12.8 km/h
+45:53.0 12.2km/h
+50:46.9  11.9 km/h
+53:40.5  11.7 km/h
+54:56.8  11.6 km/h
+1:00:48.0 11.3 km/h
+1:04:45.5  11.1 kmh
+2:08:39.6 8.5 km/h

+0.0  13.5km/h
+1:59.6  13.3km/h

+6:56.1 12.9 km/h

+17:04.7 123 km/h
+1:07:22.5 9.7 km/h
20f2

http://www.RaceTime.Pro



Dirndltal race 2018
Trophy Race

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No
1 302
2 301
3 346
4 353
5 303
6 307
6 351
8 389
9 319

10 369
1" 336
12 308
13 333
14 349
15 315
16 326
17 354
18 342
19 347
20 395
21 366
22 311
23 312
24 331
25 379
26 343
27 365
28 358
29 305
30 373
31 306
32 345
33 310
34 398
35 376
36 339
37 318
38 359
39 394
40 352
M 324
42 380
43 363
44 337
45 329
46 313
47 316
48 384
49 368
50 399
51 370
52 344
53 397
54 362
55 320
56 338
57 386
58 387

Name

Andreas WALDMANN
Christian SEIDL

Martin SCHATZL
Michael HIESS

Matteo PROSS
Wolfgang SEKORA
Robert HOLLRIEDER
Marco CONTER

Werner BAMBERGER
Zsolt CSOKA

Andreas URBAN
Michael MAIER
Wolfgang AIGELSREITER
Alex VESELY

Thomas GANSCH
Lukas POLZ

Helmut HOCHPOCHLER
Leopold HOFEGGER
Dennis HUSSNER
Jakob LANZENHOFER
Andreas PRIESCHING
Thomas BRANDL
Christoph TIEFENBACHER
Franz DEINHOFER
Wolfgang NEUMULLER
Michael GELTL

Giinther BAUER

Gerald REITER

Herbert ANZENGRUBER
Franz PFEFFER

Philipp HANDLER
Friedrich PRANKL
Michael LORENZ
Jirgen HABLESREITER
Thomas GASTECKER
Steffen GOLDBERG
Gerald MAYER

Karl JERSON

Florian STOCKINGER
Josef FRAUSCHER
Matthias MAIER
Sebastian POGGSTEINER
Josef PERNOLD
Wolfgang HACKL
Leopold WASNER
Markus SAUPRIEGL
Roland HAAG

Werner GROISS

Hubert RIEGER

Roman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER
Karl MAYR

Markus DOLAR

Robert AICHINGER
Franz WININGER

Kurt PAMMER
Wolfgang BRUNHOFER
Michael HANZL

Felix GEIER

print time - 15.09.2018 - 16:41:05

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH

NOC

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Wien
Frankenfels
Waldkirchen
Asparn An Der Zaya
Frohnleiten
Muhldorf

Wien

Wien

Rossatz
Budapest
Tulbing

St. Leonhard Am Forst
Mank
Behamberg
Frankenfels
Rossatz
Ybbsitz
Scheibbs
Moosthenning
Ruprechtshofen
Lengenfeld
Randegg
Tirnitz
Seitenstetten
Arnreit

Au |.d. Hallertau
Spitz

Mannersdorf

Hofkirchen Im Traunkreis

Schénberg Am Kamp
Thernberg

Scheibbs

Weiten

Amstetten

Purgstall An Der Erlauf
Grassau
Seitenstetten

Stoob

Stadt Haag
Lohnsburg

Griinau

Melk

Zwolfaxing

St. Polten

Steyregg

Loich

Kirchberg

St. Georgen

Wien

Zwolfaxing

Wien

Wilhelmsburg
Zeillern

Amstetten

Golling An Der Erlauf
Behamberg

Wien

Wien

Club

RC ARBO GARMIN MERIDA POLIZE|I WIEN

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
toMotion Racing by black tusk
BikeManiac

zweirad janger simplon

Union XC Club Mihldorf

Bike Team Borbet

Nora racing team

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS

racerholix

GSUF

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
DIE NIXTRAINIERA

toMotion Racing by black tusk

RC UNrad

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
Lietz Sport racing

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

AUO Biker

Union Raika Arnreit

Team Alpha

Union XC Club Mihldorf

Mtb- Club Lockenhaus

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOIS
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen

Union XC Club Miihldorf
rc tretlager

Fitness Reiser

Team ALOHA Rosenheim
AUO Biker

Mtb- Club Lockenhaus
Bike Team Kaiser

Bike Team Borbet

MOST.TRAIL.RIDERS
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
racerholix

ARBO Radsport Kiesl
Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

Lietz Sport racing

rc tretlager

Mcc Behamberg

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Cat - Rk

HLiz -1
HLiz -2
Allg. Herren -1
Allg. Herren -2
HLliz-3
M50 -1
M40 -1
M30 -1
M30 -2
M40 -2
M30 -3
Allg. Herren -3
M50 -2
Allg. Herren -4
M30 -4
Allg. Herren -5
M30 -5
M50 -3
M40 -3
M30 -6
M40 -4
M40 -5
M40 -6
M40 -7
M50 -4
M40 -8
M30 -7
M40 -9
H Liz -4
M50 -5
HLliz -5
M50 -6
M30 -8
M30 -9
M40 -10
M60 -1
M40 -11
M60 -2
Allg. Herren -6
M50 -7
M30 -10
M30 -11
M40 -12
M60 -3
M50 -8
Allg. Herren -7
M30 -12
M30 -13
M40 -13
M40 -14
M40 -15
M40 -16
M30 -14
M60 -4
M50 -9
M40 -17
M30 -15
M50 -10

Time

2:11:29.2
2:19:51.4
2:23:58.4
2:24:40.2
2:26:11.2
2:26:29.2
2:26:29.2
2:29:33.0
2:32:30.0
2:32:42.7
2:34:10.7
2:34:15.5
2:35:34.0
2:36:25.0
2:36:35.5
2:37:02.7
2:37:36.5
2:38:06.0
2:38:29.2
2:38:43.5
2:39:39.5
2:39:53.2
2:40:49.7
2:41:29.9
2:42:27.2
2:44:26.2
2:45:44.0
2:46:52.0
2:48:26.7
2:49:04.5
2:50:02.0
2:50:46.7
2:51:22.2
2:53:17.0
2:53:33.2
2:53:54.6
2:55:26.5
2:55:54.2
2:57:44.5
2:59:09.0
3:00:19.3
3:00:48.2
3:00:49.7
3:00:50.8
3:02:10.5
3:04:08.0
3:04:08.3
3:05:29.0
3:05:56.5
3:08:31.3
3:09:29.8
3:09:49.0
3:10:17.3
3:10:59.4
3:12:22.3
3:12:32.8
3:16:06.0
3:17:16.1

15/09/2018
DIFF PACE

+0.0 17.8 km/h
+8:22.2 16.7 km/h
+12:29.2 16.3 km/h
+13:11.0 16.2 km/h
+14:42.0 16.0 km/h
+15:00.0 16.0 km/h
+15:00.0 16.0 km/h
+18:03.7 15.6 km/h
+21:00.7 15.3 km/h
+21:13.5 15.3 km/h
+22:41.5 15.2 km/h
+22:46.2 15.2 km/h
+24:04.7 15.0 km/h
+24:55.7 15.0 km/h
+25:06.2 14.9 km/h
+25:33.5 14.9 km/h
+26:07.2 14.8 km/h
+26:36.7 14.8 km/h
+27:00.0 14.8 km/h
+27:14.2 14.7 km/h
+28:10.2 14.7 km/h
+28:24.0 14.6 km/h
+29:20.5 14.5 km/h
+30:00.7 14.5 km/h
+30:58.0 14.4 km/h
+32:57.0 14.2 km/h
+34:14.7 14.1 km/h
+35:22.8 14.0 km/h
+36:57.5 13.9 km/h
+37:35.3 13.8 km/h
+38:32.8 13.8 km/h
+39:17.5 13.7 km/h
+39:53.0 13.7 km/h
+41:47.8 13.5 km/h
+42:04.0 13.5 km/h
+42:25.4 13.5 km/h
+43:57.3 13.3 km/h
+44:25.0 13.3 km/h
+46:15.3 13.2 km/h
+47:39.8 13.1 km/h
+48:50.0 13.0 km/h
+49:19.0 12.9 km/h
+49:20.5 12.9 km/h
+49:21.5 12.9 km/h
+50:41.3 12.8 km/h
+52:38.8 12.7 km/h
+52:39.1 12.7 km/h
+53:59.8 12.6 km/h
+54:27.3 12.6 km/h
+57:02.0 12.4 km/h
+58:00.5 12.3 km/h
+58:19.8 12.3 km/h
+58:48.0 12.3 km/h
+59:30.1 12.3 km/h
+1:00:53.0 12.2 km/h
+1:01:03.5 12.2 km/h
+1:04:36.8 11.9 km/h
+1:05:46.9 11.9 km/h
10f2

http://www.RaceTime.Pro



Dirndltal race 2018
Trophy Race

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No
59 309
60 340
61 377
62 335
63 385
64 327
65 393
66 375
67 390
68 374
69 334
70 367
71 378
72 325
73 392
388

322

323

391

396

304

im Ziel

Name

Werner WESS

Gerhard PRANDSTOTTER
Sabine GASTECKER
Elisabeth KARNER

Bernd SONNLEITHNER
Michael GRUSSENBERGER
Michaela KASTNER
Johann PALKO

Christian HINTERLEITNER
Patrick DIENDORFER
Rainer BERNHARD

Aurel LACKNER

Markus FRASS

Markus LANG

Anton LECHNER
Bernhard MULLAUER
Leopold STEINER
Wolfgang FUCHS

Walther FALSCHLEHNER
Matthias MAYER

Dominik GAMPERL

73 DNF

print time - 15.09.2018 - 16:41:05

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City
Wiener Neudorf
Brunn Am Gebirge
Purgstall An Der Erlauf
Sankt Georgen An Der Leys
Boheimkirchen
Winklarn
Wien
Pressbaum
Wang
Wilhelmsburg
Wien
Pfaffstatten
Enzersfeld
Mautern
Pyhra
St.georgen
Ferschnitz
Mank
Gross Wetzdorf
St. Peter/au
Aspang

DNS 13

Club

RC Kreuzer Bad Véslau
FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
Fitness Reiser

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Mountainbiker.at
RC Wienerwald
MTB Ferschnitz

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

Team Autodokta

Union Radrennteam Pielachtal
MTB Ferschnitz

GSUF

Union XC Club Miihldorf
Kurn-Berg-Radler

Picher Racing Team

DsQ

Cat - Rk

M50 -11
M50 -12
W30 -1
W30 -2
M30 -16
M50 -13
W30 -3
M50 -14
M40 -18
M30 -17
M40 -19
M60 -5
M40 -20
M30 -18
M50 -15
M30 -0
M50 -0
M50 -0
M50 -0
Allg. Herren -0
HLiz -0

Time

3:20:09.8
3:21:26.0
3:21:29.0
3:24:21.4
3:24:36.5
3:27:17.3
3:29:05.3
3:31:14.8
3:39:28.6
3:54:15.3
3:56:06.3
4:01:17.1
4:04:58.6
4:21:56.9
4:35:08.9

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

15/09/2018
DIFF PACE

+1:08:40.5 11.7 km/h
+1:09:56.8 11.6 km/h
+1:09:59.8 11.6 km/h
+1:12:52.2 11.5 km/h
+1:13:07.3 11.4 km/h
+1:15:48.1 11.3 km/h
+1:17:36.1 11.2 km/h
+1:19:45.6 11.1 km/h
+1:27:59.3 10.7 km/h
+1:42:46.1 10.0 km/h
+1:44:37 1 9.9 km/h
+1:49:47.9 9.7 km/h
+1:53:29.4 9.6 km/h
+2:10:27.6 8.9 km/h
+2:23:39.7 8.5 km/h
20f2
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Dirndltal race 2018
KidsRace U15

Results by Class 15/09/2018
Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time DIFF PACE
lU15w
1 88 Emily HOLLAUS 2005 AUT Frankenfels UTC Frankenfels 27:14.4 +0.0 13.2 km/h
2 89 Natalie PIEBER 2005 AUT Frankenfels 29:49.9 +2:35.4 12.1 km/h
[U15m
1 90 Marcel STUDIRACH 2005 AUT Gresten Alpenverein 26:33.9 +0.0 13.6 km/h

printtime  15.09.2018 / 11:45:30

1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

http://www.RaceTime.Pro




Dirndltal race 2018
KidsRace U13

Results by Class 15/09/2018
Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time DIFF PACE
U13w
1 77 Victoria FAHRNGRUBER 2006 AUT 23:06.2 +0.0 7.8 km/h
U13m
1 76 Markus MOSER 2006 AUT Wien URC-Bikerei 18:59.4 +0.0 9.5 km/h
2 74 Mattheo HOLLAUS 2007 AUT Frankenfels FCU Frankenfels 20:35.9 +1:36.5 8.7 km/h
3 71 Fabian TIEFENBACHER 2007 AUT Tirnitz Naturfreunde Frankenfels 22:30.4 +3:31.0 8.0 km/h
4 72 Tobias BRUNNBAUER 2007 AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels 24:07.5 +5:08.0 7.5 km/h
5 73 Bastian BUDER 2007 AUT Wieselburg 24:35.7 +5:36.2 7.3 km/h
printtime  15.09.2018 / 12:37:14 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

http://www.RaceTime.Pro




Dirndltal race 2018
KidsRace U11

Results by Class 15/09/2018
Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time DIFF PACE
U11w
1 38 Helena HERBST 2008 AUT Kirchberg 18:30.1 +0.0 6.5 km/h
[U11m
1 56 Kilian FAHRNGRUBER 1997 AUT Frankenfels 12:26.9 +0.0 9.6 km/h
2 51 Robin MULLAUER 2009 AUT Frankenfels 13:18.1 +51.2 9.0 km/h
3 52 Niklas KUGLER 2009 AUT Purgstall Naturfreunde Frankenfels 14:01.1 +1:34.2 8.6 km/h
4 57 Raphael GRASMANN 1997 AUT Kirchberg 14:01.9 +1:35.0 8.6 km/h
printtime  15.09.2018 / 12:36:43 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro




Dirndltal race 2018
KidsRace U9

Results by Class 15/09/2018
Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time DIFF PACE
[U9m
1 40 Valentin FAHRNGRUBER 2010 AUT Frankenfels 5:55.1 +0.0 10.1 km/h
2 31 Kilian KOPPENSTEINER 2010 AUT Hofstetten-Griinau SCU Frankenfels 6:22.6 +27.4 9.4 km/h
3 35 Felix BRUNNBAUER 2010 AUT Frankenfels Naturfreunde Frankenfels 6:26.2 +31.0 9.3 km/h
4 37 Dorian FAHRNGRUBER 2011 AUT Frankenfels 6:40.1 +45.0 9.0 km/h
5 39 Ludwig HERBST 2010 AUT Kirchberg 6:54.1 +59.0 8.7 km/h
6 41 Aslanbeb ISMAILOW 2010 AUT Frankenfels 7:03.4 +1:08.2 8.5 km/h
7 36 Christoph WUTZL 2011 AUT Frankenfels 7:10.4 +1:15.2 8.4 km/h
8 34 Leondor MUNDL 2010 AUT Kirchstetten 7:46.6 +1:51.5 7.7 km/h
9 32 Marcel SCHAGERL 2011 AUT Frankenfels 7:51.7 +1:56.5 7.6 km/h
printtime  15.09.2018 / 11:44:29 1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

http://www.RaceTime.Pro




Dirndltal race 2018

KidsRace U7

Results by Class 15/09/2018
Rk No Name YoB NOC City Club Time DIFF PACE
U7w
1 1 Johanna FUXSTEINER 2012 AUT Frankenfels SCU Frankenfels 1:09.6 +0.0 25.9 km/h
2 19 Magdalena NEUMANN 2012 AUT Artstetten 1:15.3 +5.7 23.9 km/h
3 4 Lilli TUDER 2013 AUT Frankenfels 1:16.3 +6.7 23.6 km/h
4 33 Chiara TIEFENBACHER 2011 AUT Tirnitz Naturfreunde Frankenfels 1:18.6 +9.0 22.9 km/h
5 13 Theresa HOLLAUS 2014 AUT Frankenfels 1:51.8 +42.2 16.1 km/h
6 20 Isabella NEUMANN 2014 AUT Artstetten 1:55.3 +45.7 15.6 km/h
7 12 Maria FAHRNBERGER 2014 AUT Frankenfels 2:02.1 +52.5 14.7 km/h
lU7m
1 16 Jonas HOBL 2012 AUT Rohrbach 1:03.8 +0.0 28.2 km/h
2 23 Tobias GLINZ 1997 AUT Frankenfels 1:14.1 +10.3 24.3 km/h
3 3 Gregor KOPPENSTEINER 2012 AUT Hofstetten-Griinau SCU Frankenfels 1:14.2 +10.3 24.3 km/h
4 15 David HOBL 2014 AUT Rohrbach 1:19.1 +15.3 22.7 km/h
5 5 Linus KUGLER 2013 AUT Purgstall Naturfreunde Frankenfels 1:21.8 +18.0 22.0 km/h
6 10 Felix LEB 2015 AUT Purgstall Naturfreunde Frankenfels 1:28.1 +24.2 20.4 km/h
7 27 Florian BURMETLER 1997 AUT Kirchberg An Der Pielach 1:33.6 +29.7 19.2 km/h
8 14 Matthias BURMETLER 2013 AUT Kirchberg 1:34.3 +30.5 19.1 km/h
9 18 Niklas BIEDER 2013 AUT Frankenfels 1:39.8 +36.0 18.0 km/h
10 2 Collin MULLAUER 2014 AUT Frankenfels 1:43.3 +39.5 17.4 km/h
1 21 Niklas NEUMANN 2014 AUT Artstetten 1:44.1 +40.3 17.3 km/h
12 24 Daniel STEINER 1997 AUT Frankenfels NF-Frankenfels 1:51.1 +47.2 16.2 km/h
13 11 Mario WUTZL 2014 AUT Frankenfels 2:071 +1:03.2 14.2 km/h
|U7 Laufrad
1 9 Jaqueline SCHAGERL 2014 AUT Frankenfels 41.3 +0.0 43.5 km/h
2 25 Michael GRASMANN 1997 AUT Kirchberg 42.3 +0.9 42.5 km/h
3 8 Sebastian GERSTL 2015 AUT Kirchberg An Der Pielach Naturfreunde Frankenfels 47.5 +6.2 37.8 km/h
4 180 Lorena GRAFENEDER 1997 AUT Purgstall An Der Erlauf 51.3 +9.9 35.1 km/h
5 28 Jana GRAFENEDER 1997 AUT Purgstall An Der Erlauf 55.0 +13.7 32.7 km/h
6 7 Mareen WAGNER 2016 AUT St. Polten Boding Team 56.5 +15.2 31.8 km/h
7 17 Annika PLANK 2015 AUT Frankenfels 59.3 +18.0 30.3 km/h
8 6 Marlene WAGNER 2015 AUT St. Polten Boding Team 1:06.3 +25.0 27.1 km/h
9 26 Karoline STEINER 1997 AUT Frankenfels NF-Frankenfels 1:19.8 +38.5 22.5 km/h

printtime  15.09.2018 / 13:20:12

1 of 1

Timing & Dataservice by raceTimePro GmbH

http://www.RaceTime.Pro




